Practical Holiness
Leviticus
1. What does it mean to be holy?

2. Why does God command us to be holy when he knows
we cannot be holy?

3. Most of Leviticus no longer applies to us today. Why?
What does holiness look like for us?

4. How does Romans 12:1-2 inform our holiness?

Please pray for our Pastors & Staff

Don Petker - don@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Lead Pastor
Denis Federau - denis@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Church Ministries
Fred Ekkert - fred@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Music Ministries
Ray Harris - ray@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Care Ministries
Ingrid Stahl - ingrid@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Care Ministries

Lindsay Chambers - lindsay@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Media Ministries

Walter Wiens - walter.wiens@outlook.com Pastor Emeritus
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WELCOME TO OUR WORSHIP SERVICE

ORGAN PRELUDE WES HEINRICH
QUARTET Call to Worship - Be Ye Holy
INVOCATION/ANNOUNCEMENTS PASTOR DENIS
HYMNS #96  All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name
#22 Isaiah 6:3
#429  Lord, Listen to Your Children Praying
WINDOW ON THE WORLD ANDRE PRITZKAU

PRAYERS OF THE PEOPLE JOHN BARKMAN

CONGREGATION Be Ye Holy

QUARTET Master, Speak Your Servant Heareth
MESSAGE LEvITICUS: PRACTICAL HOLINESS PASTOR DON
SONG [ Then Shall Live

BENEDICTION PHIL HALVORSON

PRAISE & PRAYER

Please pray for:

« Dave & Faith Dahl are grateful for all the prayers on
Dave’s behalf.

. Mary Driedger is in the hospital and appreciates prayer.

o John Enns recuperating at home.
o Dan Reimer in ARH recovering from hip surgery.

John and Anne Enns are celebrating 75
years of marriage on August 18!

We thank the Lord for the rich blessing of
their marriage!

INFO & UPCOMING EVENTS

MCC is looking for people to provide baking for the festival
on Sept. 12-13. See the poster for more details or contact the
office.

SAVE THE DATE - CMBC 90th Anniversary/Thanksgiving
Banquet, October 10. Tickets will go on sale in September.

IN SYMPATHY

The memorial service for Margret Neufeld will be Aug. 20,
11am at South Langley Church. 20098 22nd Avenue,
Langley BC.

FINANCIAL UPDATE

July Income YTDIncome YTD Budget Variance
Total Income: $85,894 $551,020 $643,620 -$92,600

July Expenses YTD Expenses YTD Budget Variance
Total Expenses:  $89,677 $530,485 $637,495 +107,010

Thank you for your generous support of the ministries of
Clearbrook MB Church!
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